TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
2022-09-03 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 BABY, KOLA, bez doprovodu)

start ~ 11:10:00 | 2017 and younger | registered: 13
name

rank
(1)
()
3)
(4)
()
(6)
(7)

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/holky
1/Kkluci
1/kluci
2/holky
3/kluci
3/kluci
3/kluci
3/kluci
3/kluci
3/kluci
3/holky
3/holky
/holky

#
16
15
11
13
14
9
4
6
12
5
17
10
3

NELA ZIKESOVA
DAVID REJFEK
VRAT’ A SUCHANEK
KLARA HOLKOVA
VOJTECH RUBES
ONDREJ SLAVIK
JOSEF DEDECEK
JAN KOCOUREK
MATE] STEFANIK
ADAM DEDECEK
ROZARKA DUSKOVA
ANNA SAFAROVA
JOSEFINA CiIHAKOVA
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2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2017
2017
2018
2019

team

TRUTNOV
SUCHOVRSICE
PRAHA
DUCHCOV
TRUTNOV
VRCHLABI
TRUTNOV
PRAHA
VRCHLABI
JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
JANSKE LAZNE
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